VUID

1018341104
1018344476
1018327132
1018347354
2163497298
1018350379
1018357798
2122895681
2122895760
1018351807
1018350966
1018350796
1018359642
1018343642
1018328157
2142247589
2133842962
1007541874
1018346069
1018347137
1178750379
1018363412
1018339019
1007521015
2166226726
1206130294
1018341968
1018341975
1018342021
1020921777
1018344407
1205816481
1018347455
1018344495
1018357733
1018348904
2166228534
1018355938
1018332048
2166226522
2145675136
2134577198
1018361785
1018328869
1018358198
1018342577
1018342565
1168678565

Name

AGUERO, REYES M
AGUERO, ROSA BELIA
AVILA, GUADALUPE

BROWN, REBECCA F
CANALES, JOANNE

CASTOR, EDNA SALAZAR
CASTOR, MARIA OLGA
CRAFT,MARLETIA EVONNE
CRAFT JR, PAUL THOMAS
CRUZ,ALBERTO R
CRUZ,ESTELLA C

DE LEON,REYMUNDO SANCHEZ
GARCIA,LINDA G
GARCIA,MARIO G

GARCIA SR,OSCAR C
GONZALES, RAMON
GONZALEZ, ROEL

HERRERA, JUAN JOSE
HIGHSMITH, FLORENCE ANN
JANEK, GLENDA K

LUNA, GUADALUPE ANACLETO
MALDONADO, LEONARDO
MARTINEZ,EULALIA CARBAJAL
MARTINEZ, JOSE L
MARTINEZ, SARAH

MENDEZ, OSCAR

MURIEL, GLORIA G

MURIEL, RAUL P
0SI0,0SEAS

OTERO, ANTONIA CABELLO
PERALES,ELISA G
PEREZ,ADELITA LARA
PEREZ, DAVID

RAMIREZ, LYDIA G

RAMOS, MARCOS
RODRIGUEZ,EVA CHARO
RUEGG, JOHN R

RYMAL, MARY ALICE
SALAZAR,MARIA F
SALDANA, MELISSA
SANCHEZ, DAVID JAMES
SANCHEZ, JULIA MARIE
SANCHEZ, ROSEMARY CAMPOS
TORRES, DOMINGO

TREFF, MARYJANE
VILLARREAL, MARIA
VILLARREAL, RAYMUNDO

ZUNIGA, ESTHER NARVAIZ

Received
Date
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10/07/2020
10/07/2020
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Residence Address

FRIO STREET COTULLA TX 78014
FRIO STREET COTULLA TX 78014

MESQUITE STREET COTULLA TX 78014

8861 NORTH WEST IH 35 COTULLA TX 78014

11529 NORTH WEST IH 35 COTULLA TX 78014

709
801

VELASQUEZ STREET COTULLA TX 78014

MENDEZ ST. COTULLA TX 78014

1531 SOUTH EAST MAIN STREET COTULLA TX 78014

1531 SOUTH EAST MAIN STREET COTULLA TX 78014

1006 MATAMOROS STREET COTULLA TX 78014

1006 MATAMOROS STREET COTULLA TX 78014

0601 NORTH WEST MAIN |HARRISON-PL] STREET 3 COTULLA

TX 78014

404 MEDINA STRT APT 7 COTULLA TX 78014

601 NORTH WEST MAIN |HARRISON-PL] STREET 11 COTULLA
TX 78014

404 MEDINA STRT APT 7 COTULLA TX 78014

601 NORTH WEST MAIN |[HARRISON-PL]| STREET COTULLA TX
78014

300 NUECES [H-APT] STREET APT 305 COTULLA TX 78014

001

NORTH WEST MAIN [HARRISON-PL| STREET APT 10

COTUTLTA TX 78014

903
201
802
901
506

369
601

FRIO STREET COTULLA TX 78014

N TRAVIS AVENUE COTULLA TX 78014
SW LANE STREET COTULLA TX 78014
LIVE OAK ST. COTULLA TX 78014
3RD STREET COTULLA TX 78014

MARS DRIVE NORTH WEST COTULLA TX 78014
NORTH WEST MAIN [HARRISON-PL] STREET 12 COTULLA

TX 78014

404
506
506
704
787
706
200
403
209

MEDINA STRT APT 6 COTULLA TX 78014

JOHNSTON STREET COTULLA TX 78014

JOHNSTON STREET COTULLA TX 78014

DILLEY LANE COTULLA TX 78014

PENA ROAD COTULLA TX 78014-5062

HACKBERRY STREET COTULLA TX 78014

MARS DRIVE NORTH WEST APT 700 COTULLA TX 78014
LIVE OAK STREET ENCINAL TX 78019

ALTITO ST. COTULLA TX 78014

1004 LEONA STREET COTULLA TX 78014

706 ALTA VISTA STREET COTULLA TX 78014

601l NORTH WEST MAIN |HARRISON-PL| STREET COTULLA TX
78014

84 WEST COCHINA RANCH ROAD COTULLA TX 78014

405 FRIO STREET COTULLA TX 78014

601 NORTH WEST MAIN |HARRISON-PL| STREET COTULLA TX
78014

0601l NORTH WEST MAIN |HARRISON-PL| STREET 12 COTULLA
TX 78014

601 NORTH WEST MAIN |HARRISON-PL| STREET 12 COTULLA
TX 78014

200 MARS DRIVE NORTH WEST APT 202 COTULLA TX 78014
702 LONE STAR ROAD COTULLA TX 78014

601 MEDINA ST. COTULLA TX 78014

412 SW HICKEY STREET COTULLA TX 78014

412 SW HICKEY STREET COTULLA TX 78014

902 EAST HWY 97 [H-APTS] 202 COTULLA TX 78014



